-5 H Capitan High School

GAABCEHOS

Flag Football
2023 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time
Thur Aug 17 Livingston (Scrimmage) Home All 5:00
Sat Aug 9 Tournament at Merced H.S. Away VAR TBA
Wed Aug 23 Orestimba Away All 6:00
Tues Sep 5 Atwater Away All 6/7
Thur Sep 7 Livingston Away All 6/7
Tues Sep 12 Central Vailey Away All 6/7
Wed Sep 13 Buhach Home All 4/5
Tues Sep 19 Golden Valley Away All 6/7
Thur Sep 21 Patterson Home All 4/5
Tues Sep 26 Merced Away All 6/7
Thur Sep 28 Atwater Home All 4/5
Tue Oct 3 Livingston Home All 4/5
Thur Oct S Buhach Away All 6/7
Tue Oct 10 Central Valley Home All 4/5
Thur Oct 12 Golden Valley Home All 4/5
Mon Oct 16 Patterson Away All 6/7
Thur Oct 19 Mereed Home All 4/5
Head Coach: Tyler Dictz-Powers

Athletic Director: Rodd Parker
Principal: Megan Cope



